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Poules, round no 1

Poule no 1    9:00    piste No  7

V/M indicator HSranking

VALET Maxime FRA 0 V V V V 4/5 9 20 2

BEZYAZYCHNY Mikalai BLR V V V V V 5/5 20 25 1

RIBES ARIZA Lorenzo ESP 1 0 2 3 0 0/5 -19 6 6

PALAVECINO Jose ARG 1 1 V 4 3 1/5 -8 14 5

COUTYA Dimitri GBR 1 1 V V 1 2/5 -9 13 4

PROKSA Mateusz POL 3 3 V V V 3/5 7 21 3

Poule no 2    9:00    piste No  8

V/M indicator HSranking

PRANEVICH Andrei BLR 1 4 3 V 1/4 -4 13 4

GAWORSKI Jacek POL V V 0 1 2/4 -1 11 3

CHAVES Vanderson BRA V 1 0 3 1/4 -10 9 5

CRATERE Marc Andre FRA V V V V 4/4 14 20 1

KURZIN Alexandr RUS 2 V V 3 2/4 1 15 2

Poule no 3    9:00    piste No  9

V/M indicator HSranking

WONG Chi Fai HKG 4 0 1 1 2 0/5 -17 8 6

SALLEH Muhammad Adam MAS V V 2 4 V 3/5 2 21 2

BRINSON Joseph USA V 2 1 V 4 2/5 0 17 4

LEMIASHKEVICH Viktar BLR V V V V V 5/5 17 25 1

LATRECHE Alim FRA V V 2 4 1 2/5 -3 17 5

LEWONOWSKI Grzegorz POL V 3 V 0 V 3/5 1 18 3

Poule no 4    9:00    piste No  10

V/M indicator HSranking

ALARCON Luis ARG V 3 4 0 V 2/5 -2 17 3

RUSSELL Joshua USA 0 2 V 2 3 1/5 -12 12 6

PLUTA Grzegorz POL V V V V V 5/5 15 25 1

SEMAAN Elias LIB V 4 1 1 V 2/5 -5 16 4

GUISSONE Jovane BRA V V 1 V V 4/5 11 21 2

KAPUSTIN Oleg UKR 4 V 3 2 2 1/5 -7 16 5

Poule no 5    9:00    piste No  11

V/M indicator HSranking

MAZUROV Dmytro UKR 0 V 4 V 1 2/5 -4 15 4

KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS V 4 V V V 4/5 14 24 1

KARBOWNIK Marcin POL 4 V V V V 4/5 10 24 2

SINKEVICH Aliksei BLR V 2 0 3 3 1/5 -11 13 5

BALWINDER Singh GER 0 2 2 V 2 1/5 -12 11 6

ESTEP Ryan USA V 1 3 V V 3/5 3 19 3
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Tableau of 32

1 BEZYAZYCHNY Mik BLR

32

17 LATRECHE Alim FRA

16 ALARCON Luis ARG    15/8

9 PROKSA Mateusz POL

24

25

8 VALET Maxime FRA

5 KUZYUKOV Alexande RUS

28

21

12 LEWONOWSKI Grzeg POL

13 KURZIN Alexandr RUS

20 COUTYA Dimitri GBR    15/11

29

4 CRATERE Marc Andre FRA

3 PLUTA Grzegorz POL

30

19 SEMAAN Elias LIB

14 GAWORSKI Jacek POL    15/8

11 SALLEH Muhammad MAS

22

27

6 GUISSONE Jovane BRA

7 KARBOWNIK Marcin POL

26

23

10 ESTEP Ryan USA

15 BRINSON Joseph USA

18 MAZUROV Dmytro UKR    15/8

31

2 LEMIASHKEVICH Vi BLR

BEZYAZYCHNY Mik

LATRECHE Alim
   15/5

PROKSA Mateusz

VALET Maxime
   15/11

KUZYUKOV Alexande

LEWONOWSKI Grzeg
   15/11

KURZIN Alexandr

CRATERE Marc Andre
   15/6

PLUTA Grzegorz

GAWORSKI Jacek
   15/12

SALLEH Muhammad 

GUISSONE Jovane
   15/2

KARBOWNIK Marcin

ESTEP Ryan
   15/10

MAZUROV Dmytro

LEMIASHKEVICH Vi
   15/10

BEZYAZYCHNY Mik

VALET Maxime

   15/14

KUZYUKOV Alexande

CRATERE Marc Andre

   15/11

PLUTA Grzegorz

GUISSONE Jovane

   15/11

ESTEP Ryan

MAZUROV Dmytro

   15/7

BEZYAZYCHNY Mik

KUZYUKOV Alexande

   15/12

PLUTA Grzegorz

ESTEP Ryan

   15/14

KUZYUKOV Alexande

ESTEP Ryan

   15/14

KUZYUKOV Alexande
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club country

1 KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS

2 ESTEP Ryan USA

3 BEZYAZYCHNY Mikalai BLR

3 PLUTA Grzegorz POL

5 CRATERE Marc Andre FRA

6 GUISSONE Jovane BRA

7 VALET Maxime FRA

8 MAZUROV Dmytro UKR

9 LEMIASHKEVICH Viktar BLR

10 KARBOWNIK Marcin POL

11 PROKSA Mateusz POL

12 SALLEH Muhammad Adam MAS

13 LEWONOWSKI Grzegorz POL

14 KURZIN Alexandr RUS

15 GAWORSKI Jacek POL

16 LATRECHE Alim FRA

17 BRINSON Joseph USA

18 ALARCON Luis ARG

19 SEMAAN Elias LIB

20 COUTYA Dimitri GBR

21 PRANEVICH Andrei BLR

22 CHAVES Vanderson BRA

23 KAPUSTIN Oleg UKR

24 PALAVECINO Jose ARG

25 SINKEVICH Aliksei BLR

26 RUSSELL Joshua USA

27 BALWINDER Singh GER

28 WONG Chi Fai HKG

29 RIBES ARIZA Lorenzo ESP


